We Make Connections EZ! ™
The patented EXO Crimp Frame® with EXO-EX Die™
was developed to terminate the ezEX-RJ45 connectors.
The EXO Crimp Frame has a patented push button lock,
ergonomic TPR handles and works with interchangeable
dies. Available dies are the EZ-RJ45® Die for terminating
EZ-RJ45 connectors and EZ-RJ12/11 for terminating
EZ-RJ12/11 connectors.

We Make Connections EZ! ™
2019©  Platinum Tools, Inc. All rights reserved. ezEZ-RJ45 Connectors 06/28 SH
Ordering Information
ezEX-RJ45 UNSHIELDED
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100046C ezEX38 Connectors 10/Clamshell
100047C ezEX38 Connectors 50/Clamshell
202038J ezEX38 Connectors 100/Jar
105023 ezEX38 Connectors, (Bulk) 500/Bag
100018C ezEX44 Connectors 10/Clamshell
100028C ezEX44 Connectors 50/Clamshell
202044J ezEX44 Connectors 100/Jar
105024 ezEX44 Connectors, (Bulk) 500/Bag
100019C ezEX48 Connectors 10/Clamshell
100029C ezEX48 Connectors  50/Clamshell
202048J ezEX48 Connectors 100/Jar
105025 ezEX48 Connectors 500/Bag
TERMINATION KIT CONTENTS
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100061C EXO Crimp Frame with EXO-EX Die 1
105023 ezEX38, ezEX-RJ45 Connectors 50
105024 ezEX44, ezEX-RJ45 Connectors 50
105025 ezEX48, ezEX-RJ45 Connectors 25
ezEX-RJ45 SHIELDED
P/N Description Qty/Packaging
100048C ezEX38 STP, Internal Ground 25/Clamshell
202049J ezEX38 STP, Internal Ground 50/Jar
105026 ezEX38 STP, Internal Ground 100/Bag
100024C ezEX44 STP, Internal Ground 25/Clamshell
202050J ezEX44 STP, Internal Ground 50/Jar
105027 ezEX44 STP, Internal Ground 100/Bag
100025C ezEX44 STP, External Ground 25/Clamshell
202051J ezEX44 STP, External Ground 50/Jar
105028 ezEX44 STP, External Ground 100/Bag
100027C ezEX48 STP, External Ground 25/Clamshell
202052J ezEX48 STP, External Ground 50/Jar
105029 ezEX48 STP, External Ground 100/Bag
ezEX-RJ45 Termination Kit: P/N 90187
90187
RJ45 CONNECTOR SELECTOR